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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 620 620 620 620
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 186 186

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all Students = Students (Including = (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
years) male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 1611 852 2463 2429 34 0 1125 870 366 0 0
Years
Program
(s)]
PG [2 163 186 349 349 0 0 177 90 45 0 0
Years
Program

(s1

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of firstyear  No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake  students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students graduates (Amount in
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed Rs.)
year time

(2012-13) 684 670 (2013-14) 107 (2015-16) 500 291 500000 (FIVE LAKHS
ONLY)

(2013-14) 620 620 (2014-15) 124 (2016-17) 707 290 500000 (FIVE LAKHS
ONLY)

(2014-15) 620 604 (2015-16) 124 (2017-18) 708 487 633800 (SIX LAKHS
THIRTY THREE

THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED)

e



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2014-15) 186 169 (2015-16) 158

(2015-16) 186 144 (2016-17) 144

(2016-17) 186 150 (2017-18) 86

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Median salary of placed No. of ¢
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selecte
placed Studies
35 500000 (FIVE LAKHS ONLY) 5

37 600000 (SIX LAKHS ONLY) 8

28 530000 (FIVE LAKHS THIRTY 15

THOUSAND)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 12
Part Time 60

Total Students

4

165

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

6605626 (SIXTY SIX LAKH FIVE THO
USAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY SI
X)

13910410 (ONE CORER THIRTY NI
NE LAKH TEN THOUSEND FOUR H
UNDRED TEN)

1221199 (TWELVE LAKH TWENTY O
NE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NI
NETY NINE)

4321849 (FORTY THREE LAKH TWE
NTY ONE LAKH EIGHT HUNDRED F
ORTY NINE)

263811202 (TWENTY SIX CRORE T
HIRTY EIGHT LAKH ELEVEN THOUS
AND TWO HUNDRED TWO)

116215986 (ELEVEN CRORE SIXTY
TWO LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND NI
NE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1438678 (FOURTEEN LAKH THIRTY
EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED S
EVENTY EIGHT)

2500695 (TWENTY FIE THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED NINETY FIVE)

3814527 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKH FOU
RTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
TWENTY SEVEN)

981196 (NINE EIGHTY ONE THOUS
AND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX)

270382538 (TWENTY SEVEN CROR
E THREE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOU
SAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGH
T)

33386822 (THREE CRORE THIRTY T
HREE LAKH EIGHTY SIX THOUSAN
D EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY TWO)

201%

Utilised /

884016 (EIGHT LAI
THOUSAND SIXTEI

2082190 (TWENTY
WO THOUSAND O

1826871 (EIGHTEE
SIX THOUSAND Elt
EVENTY ONE)

425816 (FOUR LAFK
THOUSAND EIGHT
EEN)

230316268 (TWEN
E THREE LAKH SIX
D TWO HUNDRED

234525570 (TWEN
E FORTY FIVE LAKt
HOUSAND SEVEN"



Financial Year

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

ONE CORER SIXTEEN LAKHS EIGHTY NINETY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NIENTY

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount
in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

20

25

4502136

FORTY FIVE LAKH TWO THOUSAND ONE HUN

DRED THIRTY SIX

11689495

2017-18

Utilised Amount

4341963 (FORTY THREE LAKHS FO
RTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDR = SIXTHOUSAND )

ED SIXTY THREE)

2017

2016-17

10

18

2484202

O HUNDRED TWO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

201%

Utilised Amount Utilised /

7096000 (SEVENTY LAKHS NINETY 3870881 (THIRTY I

NTY THOUSAND E

EIGHTY ONE)

2015

0

0
2016-17 2015
3 1
3 1
3600000 2000

THIRTY SIX LAKHS ONLY ~ TWE!

2015-16

10

20

865780

TWENTY FOUR LAKH EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND TW  EIGHT LAKH SIXTY FIVE THOl

UNDRED EIGHTY

Yes, more than 60'
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80'
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previs

year (2017-18)?



Srno

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name

DRV Sridhar

DR MURALIDHARA

DR H 'S SHESHADRI

M SUBRAMANYAM

RADHA KRISHNA RAO

JYOTHI

B S NANDA

KUMAR N KRISHNA

MURTHY

M J ANAND

N M MAHESH GOWDA

R MANJUNATHA

MAHESH

A N ASHRAYA

H 'S PHALANETRA

H S VINAYKUMAR

SAHANA RA] B S

M S SHILPA SHREE

K C SANTHOSH BABU

M J AKSHATH

M REVANESH

S SUMANTH

K NISCHITHA

M N SUSMITHA

B P VIDYASHREE

H R KUSUMA

Age

59

59

47

55

54

50

47

42

42

40

36

26

28

27

27

32

32

32

29

28

28

27

33

Designation

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

444

456

476

293

420

373

359

192

145

152

136

68

68

69

68

58

68

84

95

84

66

60

60

60

61

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

18-10-
1982

20-10-
1982

13-11-
1982

06-07-
1995

12-02-
1985

11-01-
1987

15-11-
1989

25-06-
2004

29-02-
2008

21-02-
2008

29-07-
2009

16-02-
2015

27-10-
2015

27-01-
2015

27-01-
2015

27-01-
2015

27-01-
2015

08-06-
2013

08-10-
2012

10-10-
2012

25-02-
2014

04-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

24-07-
2015

Leaving
Date



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

K R YOGESHWARI

S SHANMUGAPRIYA

GIRISH

KHANDAPPALAVAR

V GOUTHAM

N MADHUSUDHAN

PRASAD HM

B T VIJAY

MANJUNATH

RADHIKA

Dr NAYAKA SR

K'S GUNASHEELA

K P SRUSHTI

DR J VENKATESH

B JAYASHANKAR

N JAGADEESH

K RAMESH

DR KM JAGADEESHA

M S CHANNE GOWDA

B DINESH PRABHU

K B SIDDE GOWDA

DR M C Padma

SKUma

DR Nagarathna

P Prasanna

B S Mamatha

Dr R Girisha

26

27

28

28

31

34

29

29

31

27

27

27

58

60

46

55

55

56

53

58

50

54

51

51

48

43

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MSc

(Mathematics)

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

62

50

59

48

48

64

74

74

86

49

62

62

179

84

120

84

408

336

336

341

337

372

276

228

228

264

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-07-
2015

24-07-
2015

08-01-
2015

02-11-
2015

11-11-
2015

06-08-
2013

08-07-
2013

07-07-
2013

10-08-
2012

07-10-
2015

05-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

12-06-
1985

18-10-
1982

01-07-
2009

02-12-
1985

02-12-
1985

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

24-06-
1996

01-11-
1988

24-06-
1996

29-09-
2000

22-09-
2000

23-09-
2000



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

A C Lokesh Kumar

Dr M L Anitha

M Veena

R S Prasanna Kumar

M Jayashankara

V Chethan Kumar

S K Shivashankar

B P Chaitra

M C Girish Babu

Dr D R Umesh

S Madhura Geetha

M K Shwetha

D Bhavya

C Chethana

Deepika

H M Sanjay

B S Yoga

R Chandana

T M Raghavendra Babu

B M Promod Kumar

T R Santhosh Kumar

M R Venkatesh

SurajBS

G P SHIVA SHANKARA

Dr GOPISIDDAPPA

K'M ANANTHU

47

50

43

42

37

41

38

36

38

37

35

33

36

35

35

32

30

33

29

31

29

29

60

58

58

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

228

348

228

228

180

168

166

168

168

168

168

130

144

132

133

90

90

120

60

60

50

48

50

408

450

409

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-09-
2000

21-09-
2000

20-09-
2000

30-09-
2000

17-12-
2004

20-09-
2005

20-09-
2005

20-09-
2005

20-09-
2005

23-09-
2005

23-09-
2005

23-09-
2005

15-05-
2007

01-08-
2008

01-09-
2008

01-01-
2012

24-07-
2012

02-09-
2010

12-09-
2014

29-09-
2014

25-07-
2015

25-07-
2015

25-07-
2015

15-06-
1988

20-08-
1984

20-08-
1984



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

M C SHANTHA KUMAR

R K KUMARSWAMY

M PRAKASH

Dr HJ PUTTABASAVE

GOWDA

DrHS
SURESHCHANDRA
H J NINGA RAJU

Dr R M MAHALINGE

GOWDA

K NARASIMHA
MURTHY

Dr B S JAYASHANKAR

BABU

Dr S P MAHENDRA

M SHANKARE GOWDA

Dr T M PRAKASH

S B BORE GOWDA

H C CHOWDEGOWDA

S NAVEENKUMAR

SHIVARAJ G NAYAK

D S SANDEEP KUMAR

Dr L PRASANNA

KUMAR

P S LAKSHMI

SHYAM PRASAD H R

DIVYASHREE M

GHOUSIYA BANU S

NITHYASHREE C K

B NAGARAJU

DR KM RAMAKRISHNA

P MOHAMMED RAFI

58

50

60

58

60

58

54

55

54

60

58

54

57

40

31

32

36

55

32

31

28

28

29

61

62

57

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

420

112

418

428

480

432

377

377

396

341

336

341

348

132

109

79

128

313

132

84

62

50

24

468

78

432

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-09-
1984

04-02-
2010

08-09-
1984

20-08-
1984

21-12-
1984

15-06-
1988

15-06-
1988

15-06-
1988

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

20-02-
1991

19-11-
2008

27-10-
2010

21-02-
2014

14-02-
2008

29-01-
1992

02-09-
2010

01-02-
2012

12-08-
2014

12-08-
2014

22-07-
2016

10-09-
1982

27-05-
1983

01-06-
1983



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

DR HV RAVINDRA

S GHANARAJA

Dr C) GANGADHARA

GOWDA

S L AJITH PRASAD

DrH P RAJU

V R DEVADATH

Dr T NAGARAJU

K] MAHENDRA BABU

GANAPATHY BAWGE

ARAVIND KUMAR

M R SRINIVAS

MOHAMADA RAFI H

KERUR

SV ANIL KUMAR

RUDRESH ADDAMANI

V C CHANDRASHEKAR

T M DEVEGOWDA

M SADASHIVA

SHOMASHEKAR B R

S RAGHAVENDRA

SYED IMRAN ALI

NANDEEP B P

H R GURUPAVAN

RAMAPRASAD

MOHAN KUMAR M

SACHIN B

VIJAYA DARSHAN V S

57

50

58

57

58

58

58

45

46

43

41

45

41

43

47

51

34

29

32

36

33

29

31

31

28

27

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

406

202

384

430

380

415

353

216

203

184

211

133

149

133

118

120

68

72

84

84

58

73

61

60

61

50

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-08-
1984

09-07-
2003

20-08-
1984

20-08-
1984

02-12-
1985

02-12-
1985

20-02-
1991

01-02-
2001

05-08-
2003

20-05-
2005

14-12-
2007

18-06-
2009

15-02-
2008

02-07-
2009

14-02-
2008

14-02-
2008

28-01-
2014

28-01-
2014

01-02-
2012

13-08-
2012

01-11-
2012

06-08-
2013

04-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

24-07-
2015



130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

JAYANTH M

DODDA SWAMY V

BHARATH P

C K VIKRAM

Dr B RAMACHANDRA

Dr S GOPIYANAIK

S NARASIMHA

MURTHY

DR P S PUTTASWAMY

Dr BV NARASIMHAN

Dr S S PARTHA

SARATHY

D M SRINIVAS

KM MAHESH KUMAR

H C MANOHARA

B N HARISH

C SUNIL KUMAR
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